



What will your Jewish legacy be?

"All three of our daughters are graduates of Bader Hillel Academy, having attended from kindergarten through 8th grade. Bader Hillel Academy gave them strong foundations in Jewish education, enhanced their Jewish identities, and helped them and us pass Jewish commitment from one generation to another."

BRUCE AND PEGGI GLASER

The Glasers have signed legacy commitments to benefit Bader Hillel Academy, Anshe Sfard Kehillat Torah and the Milwaukee Jewish Federation.



For more information about Create a Jewish Legacy, contact Jen Huber, Bader Hillel Academy, Director of Development, <u>JHuber@TheAcademyWl.org</u> or (414) 967-8362.

Create a Jewish Legacy is a program of the Jewish Community Foundation of the Milwaukee Jewish Federation and is funded in part by the Harold Grinspoon Foundation and by four generous local funders. <u>MilwaukeeJewish.org/Legacy</u>